Sum of KM Retk
Nimi Kollektiiv 2RabaER Prangli ER Jalase ER

Utte Tomson Swedbank 235 13.0

Aron Nurk Fleksont OU 13.0

Aare Pedras Tartu 235 13.0

Erika Puusemp Tartu 235 13.0

Aivi Kurim - 235 13.0

Ann Punt Tartu 235 13.0

Marge Nurk - 13.0

Elis Sepp Tartu 13.0

siiri Lestsepp Tartu 235 13.0

Sirje Saarniit Tartu 235 13.0

Lea Orula Tartu 235

Tiiu Sepp Swedbank 235

Siiri Karu - 235 13.0
- 235 14.8
Viljandi 235 13.0

Indrek Pedras Tartu 235 13.0

Ene Kiviriit Tartu 235 13.0

Janne Klusova Viljandi 13.0

Tanel Puhu Lusikas INC 13.0

Olte Kirsipuu Tartu 235 13.0

Veiko Gunpuu -

Anu Sémer -

Anne Usutav - 235

Tiiu Sikk Tartu

ReetKala Tartu 235 13.0

EdaTannis Tartu 235 13.0

Alice Letner - 14.8

Leena Lattemagi Tartu 235

Melani Oidram - 13.0
- 13.0

Melli llves Viljandi

Aaro Neidek - 13.0

Lea Langebraun Tartu 235

Heli Mottus-Asson Tartu 235

Maarika Muuli Roadplan OU

Aigi Rein Tartu 235

Olle Hiips Swedbank 235

Tiit Kivisild - 14.8

Ruth Hanson - 235

Aino Sirkel Tartu 235

Kitlin Timuska -

Katre Annus -

Sirle Olesk -

Ene Kaart Tartu 235

Erkki Hiisjarv Swedbank 235

Annela Kolk Swedbank 235 13.0

Erich Tohvre -

Anne Alus - 13.0

Nele Musten Swedbank

Jako Laanemagi Reinmaa & Partnerid Advokaadibiroo

Hillar Vainjarv - 14.8

Indrek Marti -

Inno Puusepp TAMSALU 11

Andres Mee LEONHARD WEISS OU

Priit Idarand -

Marje Viirmann Harju OK

Kaire Torsus -

Marko Louk -

KeiuTalve 14.8

Armand Savi -

Ines Sa -

Sirle Prangel - 14.8

Maili Jakobson -

Kristel Liblik Roadplan OU 13.0

T ary Raudki -

Péirja Soom -

Kiilli Maldre -

Kerli Sideme-Aad| Swedbank

Irje Rebane -

Helen Liiver -

Ragnar Plint Swedbank 235

Jaanika Rahukiil Swedbank 235

Kristel Annus - 13.0

Kaspar Kull - 13.0

Tiina Haljaste -

Anneli Bergmann Harju Elekter AS

Killi Vallsalu -

Maiu Kuningas -

Raile Yoshito -

Mairi Priimagi -

Janek Kupper Luminor Bank AS

Reida Holm -

Malle Al -

Kaire Klesment -

Helen Mikk -

Ave Seim -

Margus Ruusmaa nan

Nele Ruusmaa nan

Riina Vibo Seljakool

Rauno Otsepp - 14.8

Jaan Siitt -

Tiiu Valdur Swedbank

Jana Rebane -

Merle Nérska Swedbank

Anita Raag -

EevaKas! -

Kaido Kastein -

Marge Kelgo -

Itme Parik -

Koidu Laanemets -

Anneli Ernits Tartu

Ivi Gunapuu -

Gunnar Kullamde -

Anti Reiman Huum

Maili Vilson -

Maret Piho -

Signe Lepaste -

Marika N6mm Parnakad

Marko Keeman Pérnakad

Tarmo Vaabla Tarmo 500

Olev Naarits Parnakad

Meelike Kasesalu Pérnakad

Riina Naarits Pérnakad

Elle Keeman Parnakad

Irina Punko Parnakad

Katrin Laud Parnakad

Heleri Lepaste
Peeter Hiisson
Ralf Laanemagi
Reet Hiisson

Reinmaa & Partnerid Advokaadibiiroo
Haridus-ja

Sigrid Butlers
Piret Magi

Riigi Keskus

9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0
9.0

9.0
9.0

9.0

9.0
9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0
9.0

9.0
9.0

9.0
9.0

9.0
9.0

9.0
9.0

9.0

Aluksne ER
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0

19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0

19.0
19.0
19.0

19.0
19.0
19.0

19.0
19.0

19.0
19.0

19.0
19.0

19.0
19.0

19.0
19.0

19.0
19.0

19.0
19.0

19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0

Kasmu ER

24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0

24.0
24.0
24.0

24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0

24.0
24.0

24.0
24.0

24.0
24.0

24.0
24.0

24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0

24.0
24.0

24.0
24.0

24.0
24.0

24.0
24.0

24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0

Abruka ER

17.5
17.5
175
175
17.5
175
17.5
175
175
175
175
17.5
17.5
17.5
175
175
175
17.5
175
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5

17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5

17.5
17.5

17.5
17.5

17.5
17.5

17.5
17.5

17.5
17.5

17.5
17.5
17.5

Koinastu ER Vilsandi ER 2Neeme ER ER Vihterpalu ER
195 33.0 19.8 125 245
19.5 38.0 19.8 125 245
19.5 19.8 125 245
19.5 19.8 125 245
195 19.8 125 245
19.5 19.8 125 245
195 38.0 19.8 125
19.5 38.0 19.8 125
19.5 19.8 245
19.5 19.8 245
19.5 19.8 125 245
195 19.8 125 245
19.5 125 245
19.5 38.0 19.8
195 19.8 125 245
19.5 19.8 125
19.5 245
19.5 19.8 125 245

33.0 19.8 125 245
19.5 19.8 125 245
195 38.0 19.8 125 245
195 38.0 19.8 125 245
19.5 19.8 125 245
19.5 19.8 245
19.8 245
19.8 245
195 19.8
19.8 125 245
195 19.8
195 19.8
195 19.8 125
19.5 19.8 245
19.8 245
19.8 245
19.8 245
19.5 19.8
19.8 245
19.5 245
19.8
19.8
38.0 19.8 125 245
38.0 19.8 125 245
19.5 38.0
125 245
19.8 245
19.8 245
19.5 245
125 245
38.0 19.8 245
33.0 19.8
19.8 245
19.5 38.0 19.8
19.8 125 245
19.8 125 245
19.5 38.0
19.5 38.0
38.0 125 245
19.8 125 245
38.0 19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8 125 245
19.5 33.0
19.8
19.8 245
19.8 245
19.8 245
19.8 245
19.8 245
245
19.8
19.8
19.8 245
19.8 245
19.8
19.8
38.0 245
38.0 245
38.0 245
38.0 245
19.5 245
19.5
38.0 19.8
245
245
19.8 125 245
19.8 125
195
195
33.0 19.8
38.0
33.0 19.8
245
245
245
245
19.8
19.8
19.8 245
19.8 245
19.5 245
19.5 245
19.5 245
19.8
19.8
245
245
33.0
245
245
245

Grand Total
2153
196.8
182.3
182.3
182.3
182.3
172.3
172.3
169.8
169.8
169.3
169.3
162.5
161.1
158.3
157.8
150.0
139.8
139.3
139.3
131.8
131.8
126.3
124.3
123.8
123.8
123.6
123.3
121.8
121.8
121.3
118.3
110.8
110.8
104.8
104.3
100.8

95.3
95.3
95.3
94.8
94.8
94.0
93.5
91.8
89.8
85.5
83.0
82.3
80.8
78.1
77.3
75.8
75.8
75.0
75.0
75.0
743
726
718
718
716
70.0
69.3
68.3
68.3
68.3
68.3
68.3
67.5
67.3
67.3
66.3
66.3
62.8
62.8
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
61.5
61.0
57.8
57.5
57.5
56.8
56.3
56.0
56.0
52.8
52.8
52.8
52.5
52.5
48.5
48.5
47.8
47.8
44.3
44.3
44.0
44.0
44.0
43.8
43.8
43.5
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0



Kollektiiv

Jalase ER Aluksne ER Kasmu ER

Heiko Pillesaar
Tiia Kiibarsepp

Ambla

Tiina Laumets

Ambla

Piia Riim

Triin Tomingas
Marianna
Rauno Parts
Margit Orulaid
Mare Mindla
Terje Raudsepa
LeanaJée

Triin Tohver
Riina Lohmus
Meelis Lindpere
Natali Hanni
Lisette Villers
Riina Salumae
TeetTiik

Tiina Liiva

Mairi Aalde
Maarja Tamleht
Maive Lindpere
Mall Alev

Lenna Lindpere
Eveli Kruglova
Kariné Pajo

Emil Kallas
Helve Malmsaar
Katarina Perman
Janek Joe

Katrin Viimsalu
Hendrik Sol
Kalev Viidemann
Enel Teinemaa
Ats Albre

Aire Murro

Erik Joe

Ivika Villers
GeaSai
Aino-SilviaTal

Erki Roosimagi
Kairit Tints

Anu Sapkin

Kaisa Muutra
Hans Valner
Hannes Veikesaar
Marit Aal

Viktoria Saat
Margot Salumets
Riinu Vassiljev
Sparry Kivilo

Merike Lillemaa
Mai Viirmann
Marko Karu
Teet Pihelgas
Riika Ploompuu
Raido Riiiitel
Siret Zirk

Liisi Blank
Kristjan Laht
Nishant Poddar
Gerta Hindrikson
Katlin Liiis
AngelaLanno
Ave Karu

Data Plate OU

(blank)

Karjatse

Lauluréstad

Saue Production OU

Swedbank
If P & C Insurance As.

Swedbank
Lauluréstad

Annika Magi
Ingrid Veermets
Kersti Riikkel

Kairi Koolman
Kati Veskimagi
Ave Sarétsev
Age Oinus
Kalle Kiiranen
EULi Muoni

Karoliina Treter
Kersti Kalm
Egne Vent

Kaija Saarnak
ibopuu

Piia Tuvikene
Aleksei Lavrovski
Galina Levtsenko
Lembi Ténissoo
Laura Soome
Maire Rosenberg
Maksim VolotSinkov
Merle Ténissoo
Terje Tiiman

Liis Kéva

Elo Kordmaa
Ahto Laanemagi
Arabella Umbleja
Kristi Reili
Tarmo Mikk
Anneli Aru

Lainer Laurent
Tsubasa Yoshito
Tomas Peterson
Marko Kelgo
Mari Sadrak

Kiilli Kontus
Tiina Kelement
Ove Korgekuhi
Margus Jirveots
Marina Annus
Marju Skepast
Veljo Venig

Liis Lille

AS LHV Pank

Reinmaa & Partnerid Advokaadibiiroo

(blank)
Paasteamet

Swedbank

Harju O

Silver Kangur

Harju O

Lemmi Késper
Rain Varbola
Marko Aija
Sebastian Mikk

Eero Pargmée

Harju O

ipsaka
Juri Parn

24.0
24.0

19.0

19.0
24.0
24.0

9.0 24.0

13.0 19.0
19.0

17.5
175
175

17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5

17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5

17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5

Kdinastu ER

Vilsandi ER 2Neeme ER ER Vihterpalu ER
245
19.8
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
125 245
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
195
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
195
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
195
19.5
19.5
195
19.5
19.5
125
125
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
19.8 125
125
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245

245

Grand Total
42.0
415
415
38.8
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
36.5
36.5
36.5
36.5
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
323
32.0
315
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245



Kollektiiv

2RabaER

Prangli ER

Jalase ER

Kaie Urbmets
Karin Kelgo

Hepp Lisbet Sams
Brita Sokk

Elina Kutti

HTM

Harju O

Jane Avgustovski
Aime Lopp

Kai Suurman
Inger Jalakas

Swedbank

Harju O

Erlend Kivi

Inna Varbola

Allar Urbmets
Elisabeth Margarethe Kikas
Bjbrn Sokk

Jaan Sokk

Helen Jirveots
Jana Raag
JevgeniaTeslenko
Ulla Truumets
Mariane Vaik

Liivi Uusvali
Marliis Elling

Swedbank
Swedbank

Parnakad

SK ProRunner

Stefhanie Poddar
Laura Luht

Taavi Luur

Siiri Pungas
Maris Kirikal
Rein Eerik Savi

Mirjam Allikalt
Olga Jakovleva
Leanne Tamm
Mari-Ann Manniste

Maarika Maripuu

Mattias Tammeaid
Reelika Ral
Marika
Terje Sopp

Mare Perle

Liidia Jermolajeva
Kiilli Aas

Maarja Gustavson
Laura Villa
Margus
Vladimir Tatjenko
Nadezda Susi
Kaja Treu

Andrei Gustavson
Gerli Luur

Anneli Roosimaa
Dagmar Orula
Anne-Liis Kaselo
Artur Palm

Ellis Luur

Ave Kissand

Riigi Keskus

Cirkulus OU Ringi apteek oil

Parnakad

Parnakad

Parnakad

DONATOR GRUPP OU

ou

Annika Kiik
KertTéhe

Jaan Vahar
Helena Vikat
Ene Ader

Evelin Sillandi
Igor Sulemenkov
Helje Tamm
Ene Merendi
Getter Klaos
Janno Kiik
Hannes Nurk

Kadi Linno
Anneli Luke
Eleriyne Leinbock
Krista Uuk

Aivi Laurik

Airi Koppel

Swedbank

Padsteamet
Saku Metall Uksetehas AS
Swedbank

ou

EvaLank
‘Taavi Kruut

Oleksii Moroz

Tera Ehitus OU

Andres Lille

Itana Serman

Helena Pedak-Kaldmaa
OlgaLapp

Kiilli Sepnik
Victoria Dorofeyskaya
Kudrun Tamm

Triin Vorno

Peep Kristal

Valmar Kaljurand
Renaldo Rannala
Maris Krumm

Tea Prikk-llumets

Raili Evartson

Merle Kiinnapas

Marit Uuemaa

Liis Liik

Ljudmila Rudenko
Terje Klink

Sven Soosaar

Marika Nael

Maaja Jall
Marge Taivere
Meelis Jalakas
Piret Bergert
Triin Sikkal
Tetiana Vyrodova
Rain Talvoja

Kiilli Kuivaste

Rando Ojassoo
Roman Vyrodov
Olga Mukha
Ruslan Plesanov

Swedbank

T
T
T
T
T

Bolt

23.5
23.5
23.5
23.5
23.5
23.5
23.5
23.5
23.5
23.5

Aluksne ER

Kasmu ER

24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0

Abruka ER

Kdinastu ER

Vilsandi ER 2Neeme ER ER Vihterpalu ER

245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

19.8

Grand Total
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8



Kollektiiv 2RabaER Prangli ER Jalase ER Aluksne ER

Urmo Ristisaar
Kristo Roots

T
Swedbank

Onne
Tiina Nael
Viacheslav Avdoni
Sander Elb
Ottomar Sibul
Liina Tamm

Margarita Tamm
Maigi Raukas

Olga Sibalova

Egle Tooming
Heleri Kallas
Ingrid Parl

Galina Buldtseva
Anni Blumkvist
Helina Seermann
Aita Kuldveer

Anu Laks

Angela Kukk
Karl-Gustav Kippar
Inna Svjatkovskaja
Karmen Toimra
Katrin Kruusma
Angela Joemaa

RMK
Frog

Swedbank

T
T
T
T
T

T

Swedbank

Pamnu L

Kent Vahtramégi
Herly Talvet
Kersti Harjakas
Carmen Tinno
Evelin Orro

T

Swedbank

Jaanus llumets
Kevin Simson
Kristi Kalde
Anu Vaart
Andrei Portnov
Diana Loit
Andrus Kukk
Anne Joesaar

T
T

T

ia Vallikivi
ina llves
Urmas Lindmae
Vello Kaasen

Valdek Jarvpold
Meelis Poldemaa
Liina Paébo

Peeter Kruusement
Merlin Ml
Kairi Sule

Gerli Laul

Karin Lindemann
Emma Kornav
Ivar Vaéartnou
Jelena Afanasjeva
Ave Metsla
Annika Miirk
Katrin Kamm
Helen Sulg

Anna Kattel

Ene M3,

Anu Aak
Valentina Treial
Marge Rais
Reeme Remmelgas
Merike Hoimoja
Kristo Klesment
TeliaTsarenkova
sirje Lind

Terje Vaartmaa

Kalevala

Swedbank
Swedbank

Rando Adamson
Riina Lastik
Marika Mannik
Ly Pajur

Marko Reichardt
Tiina Rebane
Margit Karu
Made Ratassepp
Maarika Jogi

Yi-Ting Yeh

Viljo Vider

Pjotr Surkov
Signe Raju
Sander Matsina
Evelin Lelov

Kadri Tagel

Kadi Varik

Kai Kiilmaa
Angela Otstavel

Kuehne+Nagel

Swedbank
Swedbank

Swedbank
Tartu

Elre Kdomets
Eike Salu
Britta Maf
Helen Patsula
Heldur Pedajas
Hillar Pedajas
Al
Kaspar K
Kristi Kall
Evelin Lumi
Ance K
Kitlin Soosaar
Janne Vaabla
Katrin Kruut
Jana Sarap
Anne Kaaber
Erik Liim

Jane Ansmann
Jaana Ojala
Kaire Marrand

Sirje Raudsepp
Maire Paiste
Tiiu Allika
Maire Laar

Miia Karoli Kulderknup
Tiit Pihlak

Swedbank

Tarmo 500
Swedbank

Swedbank

Ambla

Maris Valts
Sirje Paiste

Ene Ehtmaa
Elisabet Part

Metsikud kurvid

(blank)
Metsikud kurvid

Metsikud kurvid

19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
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Nimi Kollektiiv 2RabaER Prangli ER Jalase ER Aluksne ER Kasmu ER Abruka ER Kdinastu ER Vilsandi ER 2Neeme ER ER VihterpaluER  Grand Total
Inga Suviste Metsikud kurvid 175 17.5
Harry Popova - 17.5 175
Evelin Tamm Ambla 175 17.5
Kristi Liivamagi - 175 17.5
Birgit Maat - 175 17.5
Isabel Celia Kaljuvee Metsikud kurvid 175 17.5
Janek Part Metsikud kurvid 175 17.5
Airi Lahesoo - 175 17.5
Aivo Tamm Ambla 175 17.5
Herki Kiibarsepp Ambla 175 17.5
Aare Suviste Metsikud kurvid 175 17.5
Aigar Kulderknup - 17.5 175
Anne-Lii Kulderknup - 175 17.5
Daniel Kulderknup - 175 17.5
AnuLember Swedbank 175 17.5
Pille Riink PR 14.8 14.8
Moonika Kaljas - 14.8 14.8
Frid Kaljas Festo Oy Ab Eesti filiaal 14.8 14.8
Kaie Kiilasepp PR 14.8 14.8
Maire Kask Tartu 13.0 13.0
Melli llves Viljandi 13.0 13.0
Piret Valler - 13.0 13.0
Monika Orpus - 13.0 13.0
TiiuTarkpea Tartu 13.0 13.0
Marit Haidak - 13.0 13.0
Janar Haidak - 13.0 13.0
Ka aste Matkasport 13.0 13.0
Helen Arbi Tartu 13.0 13.0
Eneken Vendel - 13.0 13.0
Annika Ennok - 13.0 13.0
Kiilli Gutmann - 125 125
Peep Kurm - 125 125
Tatjana Sumilo Akke 12.5 125
Mai Rohtmets - 125 125
Ralf Treier - 125 125
Lea Kranfeldt Swedbank 125 125
Svetlana Svetlova - 125 125
Helen Talalaev - 125 125
Elsa Saks Swedbank 125 125
Annika Laurent - 125 125
Karin Kdiva - 125 125
Andra Orn - 125 125
Kaspar Sormus - 125 125
Anna Golovtsenko Swedbank 125 125
Indrek Purga Swedbank 125 125
Triin Preem Swedbank 9.0 9.0
Maarja Tanav - 9.0 9.0
Velle Tilk - 9.0 9.0
Ruth Aarma - 9.0 9.0
Vivika Karmo Swedbank 9.0 9.0
Rene Reinmann - 9.0 9.0

- 9.0 9.0

Maria Voronkova - 9.0 9.0
Mari Punab - 9.0 9.0
Triin Breem - 9.0 9.0
8 Swedbank 9.0 9.0

- 9.0 9.0

Kai Koks - 9.0 9.0
Aimi Séks - 9.0 9.0
Ele Valge - 9.0 9.0
Kadi Peets - 9.0 9.0
Anu Magiveer - 9.0 9.0
Giuseppe Cericola - 9.0 9.0
Janika Loog - 9.0 9.0
Greth-Ann Reikop - 9.0 9.0
Hanno Kindel - 9.0 9.0
Karin Tamm Aripéev 9.0 9.0
Grand Total 940.0 682.8 585.0 2,204.0 3,360.0 2,047.5 1,911.0 3,069.0 2,989.8 650.0 2,817.5 21,256.6



